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38
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44
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57
60
64
68
75
80
85
g2
98
106
101
112
124
119
128
138
133
142
146
150
152
154
161
166
172
186
178

All | Do

All in Love Is Fair

Ancther Star

As

Boogie On Reggae Woman
Did | Hear You Say You Love Me
Do | Do

Don’t Drive Drunk

Don’t Know Why | Love You
Don’t You Worry '‘Bout a Thing
Ebony and Ivory

Ecclesiastes

Fingertips (Part 2)

For Once in My Life

For Your Love

Get It

Go Home

Gotta Have You

Happy Birthday

Have a Talk with God

He's Misstra Know It All
Heaven Help Us All

Heaven Is Ten Zillion Light Years Away
Higher Ground

| Ain’t Gonna Stand for It

| Just Called to Say | Love You
| Was Made to Love Her

| Wish

I'm Wondering

If It's Magic

If You Really Love Me

Isn’t She Lovely

It's You

Joy Inside My Tears

Keep on Bunning

Kiss Lonely Good-bye

Knocks Me Off My Feet

Land of La La

190
194
198
204
208
216
220
224
211

230
235
240
246
252
256
260
266
272
279
284
2839
294
302
306
312
316

297
324
333

338
342
345
352
395
358
361
366

Lately

Living for the City

Love Light in Flight

Master Blaster

My Cherie Amour

Never Dreamed You'd Leave in Sums
Never Had a Dream Come True
Ngiculela-Es Una Historia | Am Sings
Nothing’s Too Good for My Baby
Ordinary Pain

Outside My Window

Overjoyed

Part Time Lover

Pastime Paradise

A Place in the Sun

Power Flower

Ribbon in the Sky

Rocket Love

The Secret Life of Plants

Send One Your Love

Shoo Be Doo Be Doo Da Day
Signed, Sealed, Delivered I'm Yours
Sir Duke

Skeletons

Superstition

Superwoman
(Where Were You When | Needed Yo

That Girl
True to Your Heart

Until You Come Back to Me
(That's What I'm Gonna Do)

Uptight (Everything's Alright)
Village Ghetto

Woman in Red

Yester-Me, Yester-You, Yesterday
You and |

You Are the Sunshine of My Life
You Haven't Done Nothin’

You Will Know




