## Contents

6	All I Do	190	Lately
11	All in Love Is Fair	194	Living for the City
14	Another Star	198	Love Light in Flight
22	As	204	Master Blaster
19	Boogie On Reggae Woman	208	My Cherie Amour
28	Did I Hear You Say You Love Me	216	Never Dreamed You'd Leave in Summer
38	Do I Do	220	Never Had a Dream Come True
33	Don't Drive Drunk	224	Ngiculela-Es Una Historia I Am Sing
44	Don't Know Why I Love You	211	Nothing's Too Good for My Baby
46	Don't You Worry 'Bout a Thing	230	Ordinary Pain
52	Ebony and Ivory	235	Outside My Window
57	Ecclesiastes	240	Overjoyed
60	Fingertips (Part 2)	246	Part Time Lover
64	For Once in My Life	252	Pastime Paradise
68	For Your Love	256	A Place in the Sun
75	Get It	260	Power Flower
80	Go Home	266	Ribbon in the Sky
85	Gotta Have You	272	Rocket Love
92	Happy Birthday	279	The Secret Life of Plants
98	Have a Talk with God	284	Send One Your Love
106	He's Misstra Know It All	289	Shoo Be Doo Be Doo Da Day
101	Heaven Help Us All	294	Signed, Sealed, Delivered I'm Yours
112	Heaven Is Ten Zillion Light Years Away	302	Sir Duke
124	Higher Ground	306	Skeletons
119	I Ain't Gonna Stand for It	312	Superstition
128 138	I Just Called to Say I Love You I Was Made to Love Her	316	Superwoman (Where Were You When I Needed You
133	I Wish	297	That Girl
142	I'm Wondering	324	True to Your Heart
146	If It's Magic	333	Until You Come Back to Me (That's What I'm Gonna Do)
150	If You Really Love Me	338	Uptight (Everything's Alright)
152	Isn't She Lovely	342	Village Ghetto
154	It's You	345	Woman in Red
161	Joy Inside My Tears	352	Yester-Me, Yester-You, Yesterday
166	Keep on Running	355	You and I
172	Kiss Lonely Good-bye	358	You Are the Sunshine of My Life
186	Knocks Me Off My Feet	361	You Haven't Done Nothin'
179	Land of La La	366	You Will Know